100 Maurice Road Murray Bridge SA 5253

SWIFT APPLIANCE GROUP ‘500 Series Caravan Gas Cookers’ – PRODUCT SAFETY RECALL – UPDATE  06/07/2022

1. 500 Series Caravan Gas Cookers manufactured and supplied after 01 June 2020 are safe for ordinary use without restriction.

2. 500 Series Caravan Gas Cookers manufactured and supplied between 01 January 2019 – 01 June 2020 must not be used while Swift gathers more information.

3. 500 Series Caravan Gas Cookers manufactured and supplied before 01 January 2019 must not be used except for the electrical elements while Swift gathers more information.

Stay up to date with this issue by monitoring this link: https://www.swiftappliancegroup.com.au/notices

Find your caravan here.
Welcome to Murray Bridge Caravan & Outdoor Centre
More than just a caravan centre...
Murray Bridge Caravan & Outdoor Centre has been in business for decades and is your one stop shop. We service, sell parts, do your modifications and even sell pre delivered new and used vans. As the Murraylands only complete caravan and accessory supplier, we cater for the caravanning and camping traveller with a full range of new caravans and pre-loved caravans and pop-tops. We are also Approved Repairers for most major insurers.
Please check with us to confirm pricing and availability. Thank you.
Vans For Sale & Available to Order
@caravancentre
tw.com/caravancentre
post000003
post003
post0002
post235235
post2345235
post93827423
post38238
post0001
A few of our product partners...

SWIFT APPLIANCE GROUP ‘500 Series Caravan Gas Cookers’ – PRODUCT SAFETY RECALL – UPDATE 26/07/2022

1. 500 Series Caravan Gas Cookers manufactured and supplied after 01 June 2020 are safe for ordinary use without restriction.

2. 500 Series Caravan Gas Cookers manufactured and supplied between 01 January 2019 – 01 June 2020 have been recalled. Check the link below for details.

3. 500 Series Caravan Gas Cookers manufactured and supplied before 01 January 2019 must not be used except for the electrical element. Consumers must ensure that the front left burner control knob is in the off position and should remove the knob and store it out of reach of children and other users until further notice. Check the link below for more information.

Stay up to date with this issue by monitoring this link: Casale Trim Co Pty Ltd t/as Swift Group — 500 Series Cooker/Grill and Cooktops for Caravans and Motorhomes | Product Safety Australia